
LECTURE No. CLASS DAY CLASS TIMING

LECTURE 1 Sunday, May 22, 2022 03:00pm to 06:00pm

LECTURE 2 Sunday, May 29, 2022 03:00pm to 06:00pm

LECTURE 3 Sunday, June 5, 2022 03:00pm to 06:00pm

LECTURE 4 Sunday, June 12, 2022 03:00pm to 06:00pm

LECTURE 5 Sunday, June 19, 2022 03:00pm to 06:00pm

LECTURE 6 Sunday, June 26, 2022 03:00pm to 06:00pm

LECTURE 7 Sunday, July 3, 2022 03:00pm to 06:00pm

LECTURE 8 Sunday, July 10, 2022 03:00pm to 06:00pm

LECTURE 9 Sunday, July 17, 2022 03:00pm to 06:00pm

LECTURE 10 Sunday, July 24, 2022 03:00pm to 06:00pm

LECTURE 11 Sunday, July 31, 2022 03:00pm to 06:00pm

LECTURE 12 Sunday, August 7, 2022 03:00pm to 06:00pm

LECTURE 13 Sunday, August 14, 2022 03:00pm to 06:00pm

LECTURE 14 Sunday, August 21, 2022 03:00pm to 06:00pm

LECTURE 15 Sunday, August 28, 2022 03:00pm to 06:00pm

LECTURE 16 Wednesday, August 31, 2022 03:00pm to 06:00pm

Mock Exam Confirm later 03:00pm to 06:00pm
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